
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
8 

111 
33 
59 
9 

15 
13 
3 

65 
35 
47 
77 
6 

21 
212 
19 

Class 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 
F4 Jr 

Name 
THIAGO MIRANDA 
HEITOR VASCONCELOS 
VICTOR TIERI 
PIETRO MESQUITA 
RENATO MARTINS 
RICARDO MORAES 
ENZO ORESTES 
FIRAS FAHS 
GABRIEL FERNANDES 
MURILO DINIZ 
GUI BITTENCOURT 
HENRY LUCAS 
BRUNO RIBEIRO 
YASSIN ABOOBAKAR 
DIOGO CRUZ 
JORGE NOGUEIRA 

Laps 
17 
23 
23 
18 
21 
20 
20 
22 
23 
23 
20 
23 
15 
18 
18 

Best Tm 
47.736 
47.811 
47.842 
47.894 
47.930 
48.013 
48.030 
48.054 
48.141 
48.149 
48.172 
48.207 
48.210 
48.475 
48.658 

Diff 

0.075 
0.106 
0.158 
0.194 
0.277 
0.294 
0.318 
0.405 
0.413 
0.436 
0.471 
0.474 
0.739 
0.922 

Gap 

0.075 
0.031 
0.052 
0.036 
0.083 
0.017 
0.024 
0.087 
0.008 
0.023 
0.035 
0.003 
0.265 
0.183 

In Lap 
7 

22 
22 
18 
21 
17 
19 
22 
9 

14 
19 
11 
14 
14 
9 
0 

2nd Best 
47.818 
47.812 
47.874 
47.939 
48.017 
48.017 
48.055 
48.104 
48.309 
48.162 
48.190 
48.239 
48.319 
48.491 
48.723 

2nd Lap 
6 

20 
23 
17 
7 

13 
20 
21 
12 
23 
20 
18 
11 
11 
13 
0 

Sorted on best lap time
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XV Copa São Paulo Light 2022 - 6a ETAPA 
F4 JUNIOR 

4o TREINO - F4 JUNIOR 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 10:28:16 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,150 km 

01/07/2022 10:26 


